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Commercial flake ice machine

BS

Bl (T/24H)

HUSE (kw)
WMANBIIE (kw)
EEEHABATIEE (kw )
HEEHAIDR (kw )
RIS (RR)
HKHEKER
Hil (KG)
ERS (mm)
KRS (mm )

# 5 Model

Bl (T/24H)
B (kw)
WMNSIHE (kw)
EEBATHE (kw)
BB (kw )
REAHE (KAL)
BEKHEKER
Bl (KG)
HEBRT (mm)
HAKERYT (mm)

FE{I] —SAMLER B AT LAA R R4 3k 7ki% . Both air-cooling and water cooling for each mode for your option.

Model

Daily Output
(Ton/24hrs)

Cooling Capacity(kw)
General Power(kw)
Compressor Input(kw)
Reductor Power(kw)
Cooling Mode
Water Inlet/Drain Pipe
Weight(kg)
Dimension(mm)

Dimension(with ice bin)

Model

Daily Output(Ton/24hrs)
Cooling Capacity(kw)
General Power(kw)
Compressor Input(kw)
Reductor Power(kw)
Cooling Mode
Water Inlet/Drain Pipe
Weight(kg)
Dimension(mm)
Dimension(with ice bin)

#AR$% TECHNICAL DATA

& bR TR EREEIR 25 °C, kiR .20C

# The technical data based on 25C ambient temp.

¢ 75 &R FE The evaporating temperature:-20C

¢ /458 E The condensing temperature:40C

& BIFEE R Power supply:3P/380V/50Hz
® .k K E B The ice thickness:1.6-2.3mn

@ #1)47 Refrigerant:R404A

MIF0.35T-R4A

0.35t

2

1.95

1.59

0.25
Air cooling

12"

190KG

950"650*700
950*800*1530

MIF1.6T-R4A

1.6t
9.8
9.18
9
0.18
Air cooling
1/2*
480KG
1500*1100*1000
1500%1420*2300

MIF0.6T-R4A

0.6t

3.3
476
227
0.18
Air cooling
1/2°
300KG
1050*700"800
1280*1100*1850

MIF2T-R4A

2t
1.6
10.37
10
0.37
Air cooling
12"
500KG
1500%1100*1100
1500%1420"2400

MIF1T-R4A

1t

5.6
4.04
3.86
0.18
Air cooling
12"
450KG
1320*900*900
1320°1185*2100

MIF2.5T-R4A

2.5t
15.5
13.37
13
0.37
Air cooling
1/2"
550KG
1700%1200*1100
1700*1520*2600

MIF1.2T-R4A

1.2t

6.6
4.72
481
0.18
Air cooling
12"
460KG
1320*900*900
1320°1185*2100

MIF3T-R4A

3t
17.2
14.03
13.66
0.37
Air cooling
112"
600KG
1700*1200*1320
1700*1520*2850

R — SR BR P AT LURIBH P B R BHI4 7. Allice machines can be produced according to the power supply which customers request.
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Industry flake ice machine

ARS8 TECHNICAL DATA

* iR R SR E25C,KiR.20C
# The technical data based on 25C ambient temp.
® 7 %R & The evaporating temperature:-20°C
@458 The condensing temperature:38°C
& BIRE K Power supply:3P/380V/50H
@k 5 /B The ice thickness:1.6-2.3mm

@ #1/47 Refrigerant:R22/R404A

8BS Model MIF5T-R2W MIF8T-R2W  MIF10T-R2w  MIF1ST-R2W
B (T/24H) Daily Output(Ton/24hrs) 5t/24h 8t/24h 10t/24h 15U24h
HSm (kw) Cooling Capacity(kw) 38.7 54.1 76.5 1015
WMANETHE (kw) General Power(kw) 22.55 33 455 54
FEEYASAIDE (kw ) Compressor Input(kw) 20.5 271 40.7 456
TEH BT (kw ) Reductor Power(kw) 0.37 0.75 0.75 0.75
2HAER (KE) Cooling Mode Water cooling Water cooling Water cooling Water cooling
BRI (mYh) Cooling Tower (m3/h) 20 30 45 80
BOKHPKER Water Inlet/Drain Pipe 3/4" ; 1/2" 3/14"1/2" 3/4"1/2" 23/4112"
ER (KG) Weight(kg) 980KG 1670KG 2020KG 3850KG
BHRT (mm) Dimension(mm) 2030*1500*1470 2200*1890*1650 2200*1900*1750 3500°2100°2100
BB Model MIF20T-R2W MIF25T-R2W MIF30T-R2W  MIF40T-R2W
BF=& (T/24H) Daily Output(Ton/24hrs) 20t/24h 25t/24h 30t/24h 40t/24h
HAM (kw) Cooling Capacity(kw) 131.4 164.5 181 240
MNSIDE (kw ) General Power(kw) 64.5 81 90.1 120
JEGEHSRMATOE (kw ) Compressor Input(kw) 55.9 70.6 78.6 96
RSB INEE (kw ) Reductor Power(kw) 0.75 0.75 15 1.5
BEA (K2) Cooling Mode Water cooling Water cooling Water cooling Water cooling
REIERE (mh) Cooling Tower (m3/h) 70 78 95 95
KHEKERS Water Inlet/Drain Pipe 2*3/4"1/2" 2*3/4"1/2" 2*3/4"1/2" 2*3/4"1/2"
Hill (KG) Weight(kg) 4100KG 4250KG 4500KG 5400KG
BHRT (mm) Dimension(mm) 3500*2100*2200 3600*2100*2450 4000*2100*2620 4200*2100*3100

(] —FRM BB AT LUK SR R4 k4 . Both air-cooling and water cooling for each mode for your option.

{EA—RIBEBATLURIBE A ERMABH 4, Allice machines can be produced according to the power supply which customers request.



Tube ice machine

#A#MHE TECHNICAL DATA

¢ FRAEE T TR FRETIR 30T it kiR E20T

& i A TR 3REER E5C-40T,kiR5C-40C

S EZFALEE KM 22, (29, (35, {42

& P RERE 12 7):R22/R404A/R717

# Refrigerant: R22/R404A/R717

# The evaporating temp. /condensing temp: =15 C/40C
@ |ce tube external diameter: { 22, {29, {35, |42
# Standard ambient/water temp: 30°C/20C

s Model MIT1T-R4A MIT2T-R4A MIT3T-R4A MITS5T-R4A
PR KR lce Output 1t/24h 2¥24h 3v24h 5t24h
HHSE (kw) Cooling Capacity 1.9 18.8 335 496
HNSIDE (kw) Input Power 6.21 8.39 145 2273
Wil (kg) lce Machine Wight 950 1150 1280 1600
HABERST (mm) lce Machine Diameter 1440*900*1950 1650*1300*2150 165013002150 1750*1400*2200
PRSRERERS ey S T 1100*450"870 1100*500"870 2000*650*114 2000*700*114:
e Condenser ( outdoor ) S 5
Be Model MITST-R2W MIT10T-R2W MIT20T-R2W MIT30T-R2W
eI Ice Output 5t/24h 10t24h 20t24h 30t24h
Bk (kw) Cooling Capacity 50.7 809 161.8 242.7
MNSIHE (kw) Input Power 238 42.85 82 15.7
% lce Machine
il (ko) Weight 1600 2750 5200 6400
YUERS (mm) 'oeozfgzge 1750*1400*2200 2300*1600*3100 2400*2100*2250 2900*2100*2250
T T— . .
-"f’*("?\mfﬂ’;*m mm 1385'2150 ®1880°2120 29002690 29002875
rr—— .
“’?‘mﬁgf TR COVL?,’%NTSLB, 500 975 1600 1680

fE{ — SR BB AP AT LLEIE RUS 7k 4 . Both air-cooling and water cooling for each mode for your option.
R — BB EBRT URIB B R RAB B4 7=, All ice machines can be produced according to the power supply which customers request.
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Ice flaker evaporator

# AR £ % TECHNICAL DATA

* HRofE TR IREER 25 °C, kiR 20T

# The technical data based on 25C ambient temp.
& 78 %R E The evaporating temperature:-20C
& 458 E The condensing temperature:38°C
& BIRE K Power supply:3P/380V/50Hz

@k /B The ice thickness:1.6-2.3mn

@ #1/47) Refrigerant:R22/R404A

HSModel

Bk ( Tonv2ahrs )
LB (kw)
VAR
RV (kw )
BOKHPKEE
YUBRY (mm)
Wil (KG)

#EModel

Bt (Tonv24trs )
LIS (kw)
sy
R (kw )
BOKHPKEE
HERT (mm)
Hilk (KG)

Model

Daily Output(Torv24hrs)
Necessary Refriger(kw)

Voitage
Reductor Power(kw)
Water Inlet/Drain Pipe
Dimension(mm)
Weight(kg)

Model

Daily Output(Torv24hrs)
Necessary Refriger(kw)
Voltage
Reductor Power(kw)
Water Inlet/Drain Pipe
Dimension(mm)
Weight(kg)

37K R ak#l

Seawater flake ice machine

# A8 TECHNICAL DATA
 trfk TR IR E25°C, kiR .20T
# The technical data based on 25C ambient temp.
& &% B The evaporating temperature:-30C
¢ 4 5EBE The condensing temperature:38°C
@ HBiFEER Power supply:3P/380V/50Hz

@ k55 /B The ice thickness:1.6-2.3mm

@ /4% Refrigerant:R404A

8BS

B ( T/24H )
ISR (kw)
WMASIHE (kw)

ELEHRATIEE (kw )

FEYINE (kw)
BH5E0
BOKHPKER
i (KG)
HEERT (mm )

Model

MIF-1T

MIF-10T

10t
B0kw

0.55kwW
gz
158015001670
1100

MIF-1.5T

1.5t
9.8kw
380V/S0Hz/3P
0.18kw
"z
790"580"1000
200

MIF-15T

15t
O0kw
380V/S0HZ/3P
0.75kwW
34T/ 2
1580*1500"2130
1550

MIF1T-R4SW

Daily Output(Ton/24hrs)

Cooling Capacity(kw)

General Power(kw)

Compressor Input(kw)

Reductor Power(kw)

Cooling Mode

Water Inlet/Drain Pipe

Weight(kg)

Dimension(mm)

1v24h

6.7kw
5.25kw
4.38kw
0.37kw

Seawater cooling

1/2"
S00KG
13209501000

0.37kw
17
9006801050
240

MIF-20T

20t
120kw

0.75kwW
gz
2130%1850"2240
2200

MIF2T-R4SW

2t/24h
12.2kw
8.91kw
7.67kw
0.37kw
Seawater cooling
172"
600KG
1500*1200*1300

MIF-2.5T MIF-3T MIF-5T
25 3t 5t
15.5kw 18kw 30kw
380V/50Hz/3P
0.37kw 0.37kw 0.37kw
174 /74 74
9506801100 950°680"1200 1180*1050*1420
260 280 370
MIF-25T MIF-30T MIF-40T
25t 30t 40t
150kW 180kw 240kw
380V/50HZ/3P
0.75kwW 1.5kwW 1.5kwW
KTyl e 34T/ KZYhl e
213018502550 2520"2250"2500 255022503000
2500 3000 3500

MIF3T-R4SW MIFST-R4SW
3v24h 5Y24h
19kw 31.6kw
12.24kw 22.39kw
11kw 20.4kw
0.37kw 0.37kw

Seawater cooling Seawater cooling
12" 3/4"
B650KG 1050KG

1500%1200*1350 1800*1500*1560

R — SR ER AR AT LR RUS 85 7k, Both air-cooling and water cooling for each mode for your option.
fEA—RHLESHPAT LURIB R R E KA HI4 7, Allice machines can be produced according to the power supply which customers request.
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Block ice machine
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B4 Fik#lDirect cooling block ice machine

Model Capacity Refrig . Total power Dimension
(=] eirigeran
Ton/D Kw Part name (L*W*H)mm
MIB-10 1T R22/R404A 6.0 Complete unit 1800*1200*2000
MIB-20 2T R22/R404A 10.0 Complete unit 2800"1400*2000
MIB-30 3T R22/R404A 14.0 Complete unit 3600*1400°2200
Refrigeration unit 1400°1000*1250
MIB-50 5T R22/R404A 25.0
Evaporator 4800%1000*2250
Refrigeration unit 1800*1000*1450
MIB-100 10T R22/R404A 50.0
Evaporator 4800*1000*2250
Refrigeration unit 2000*1200*1600
MIB-150 15T R22/R404A 75.0
Evaporator 4800*1000*2250
Refrigeration unit 2400*1600*1800
MIB-200 20T R22/R404A 105.0

Evaporator

4800°1000*2250

BEEKkERES

Automatic ice delivery system

=S Model MTS-10 MTS-15 MTS-20 MTS-25
/8 (LN
Delivery capacity ( ton/hour ) 10 15 20 25
HiXER (mm)
250 300 300 350

Diameter of screw tube

R —FRHLER LB AT LU $E U4 7k 4 . Both air-cooling and water cooling for each mode for your option.
A — B ER AT LURIB R A E R B4, All ice machines can be produced according to the power supply which customers request.



